NPT

SERIES

26

% :
L .
~4- & i
}
2044 2066
1 Body Wee Crals. | [71 7 Bai
| 2 Stem AISI316L 12 : Seat PTFE-GLASS
3 Stem Seal PIFE-carbon 13 ; Centre Ring CF8M
4 Thrust Washer PTFE-carbon 14 + Body Seal PIFE - GLASS
5 Stem Seal Follower AISI303 15  Screwed End AT058  AISI316L
6  Belleville Springs AISI301 16 : Butt Weld End A105N AISI316L
7  Stop Plate AlS) 316L/CF8M 17 : Socket Weld End AIO5N AlSI3161
8  Hex. Nut AlS1303 18 = Body Boli AISI1034 AISI304
9 Lock Cap AlSI304 19 : Body Nut AISi1034  AISI304
10  Handle CF8M .

regular bore 2 1/2° - &

#
1.97

S
212

BW
12.47

SW
3.08

A
5.79

B
3.90

c
4.01

6.89 ) 2.81

5.5114.49(3.94 M16x1.5{0.63/0.43

2.12

0.98

Mi12X11§

1.50

M6

8" 13.07 13.54 {2.52(6.89{5.71

8.97

19.68] 3.50

6.7015.50}4.68] UNF 1“]0.90(0.75

2.56

1.42

M12X135

1.77

4" 14.03 14.58 3.25]8.4616.34

7.60

19.68(4.27

8.11/6.89]5.55] UNF 1"10.900.75

2.58

1.77

M14X115

1.77

M10

8" )6.071 - 13.98111.8/6.93

8.19

19.685.31

9.848.4616.65] UNF 1°10.90]0.75

2.58

1.77

M14X185

1.77

M10

ioQ - Oy Thy Sresr /75’/7/7

full bore 2" - 4"

Gz sw Sw
| 2 |2.57]3.00

A B

G

D E
6.89 | 2.81

il NG 1 il D

4.49

M

3

Q

S
Mi2x115

i

L]

1/273.07 | 3.77 12.52] 6.8915.71

6.97

19.68| 3.50

6.7015.504.88 | UNF 1*10.9010.75

0.83

2.58

1.42

M12Z x 135

1.77

3.58

3" 13.82 | 4.40(3.258.40/6.34

7.60

19.68] 4.27

8.1116.89]5.55| UNF1"/0.9010.75

0.83

2.56

1.77

M14x 115

1.77

4.2

4" 45.00 ; 5.65 §3.98:11.2816.93

8.19

19.68/ 5.31

8.4616.65] UNF 1"

9.84 0.9010.75

0.83

2.56

1.77

M14x 185

1.77

4.96




